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District

District

District

District

 144,439

 125,704

 138,538

 146,604

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 347

 8,220

 12,141

 23,233

 90,216

 3,513

 1,699

 5,070

 423

 3,077

 36,569

 17,693

 59,439

 2,076

 1,182

 5,245

 385

 3,278

 10,715

 53,013

 63,597

 1,893

 1,167

 4,490

 338

 7,477

 14,847

 58,314

 55,585

 3,046

 1,712

 5,285

 73,324  66,100  5,015

 66,871  53,943  4,890

 71,611  62,394  4,533

 74,464  66,688  5,452

 182  153  12

 4,195  3,698  327

 6,584  5,349  208

 12,434  10,197  602

 45,775  42,919  1,522

 1,766  1,619  128

 827  777  95

 1,561  1,388  2,121

 222  184  17

 1,594  1,371  112

 21,463  14,344  762

 9,485  7,766  442

 30,765  27,564  1,110

 1,091  885  100

 677  452  53

 1,574  1,377  2,294

 204  170  11

 1,704  1,458  116

 5,671  4,823  221

 28,506  23,560  947

 32,617  29,866  1,114

 969  838  86

 607  490  70

 1,333  1,189  1,968

 173  152  13

 3,851  3,373  253

 7,837  6,748  262

 30,984  25,997  1,333

 27,679  26,872  1,034

 1,500  1,432  114

 885  717  110

 1,555  1,397  2,333

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  803,534
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5

6

District

District

 146,755

 101,494

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 447

 4,878

 11,564

 23,754

 97,273

 2,057

 1,658

 5,124

 357

 2,458

 51,806

 19,272

 19,119

 1,904

 1,172

 5,406

 73,529  67,232  5,994

 55,451  41,344  4,699

 228  199  20

 2,512  2,166  200

 6,157  5,112  295

 12,531  10,594  629

 48,884  46,276  2,113

 1,022  886  149

 880  683  95

 1,315  1,316  2,493

 185  154  18

 1,284  1,097  77

 30,959  19,788  1,059

 10,409  8,457  406

 9,435  9,300  384

 957  868  79

 683  441  48

 1,539  1,239  2,628

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex
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5

6

District

District

District

District

District

District

 47,727

 56,786

 57,454

 59,055

 54,616

 63,259

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 127

 2,671

 9,107

 9,846

 22,480

 1,442

 644

 1,410

 194

 1,038

 29,160

 8,306

 14,725

 979

 563

 1,821

 155

 1,060

 7,753

 26,217

 19,564

 817

 545

 1,343

 146

 2,374

 10,825

 27,137

 14,864

 1,332

 749

 1,628

 159

 1,658

 8,336

 11,018

 30,406

 825

 786

 1,428

 234

 922

 41,879

 9,883

 6,690

 997

 641

 2,013

 26,761  19,629  1,337

 33,452  21,713  1,621

 32,093  23,937  1,424

 33,032  24,334  1,689

 30,089  22,702  1,825

 37,456  23,896  1,907

 69  54  4

 1,406  1,171  94

 5,229  3,735  143

 5,609  3,984  253

 12,735  9,363  382

 793  611  38

 349  271  24

 571  440  399

 116  70  8

 585  433  20

 17,861  10,738  561

 4,684  3,429  193

 8,579  5,899  247

 564  381  34

 344  197  22

 719  566  536

 94  58  3

 602  426  32

 4,358  3,249  146

 14,807  10,969  441

 10,917  8,313  334

 464  318  35

 322  193  30

 529  411  403

 81  60  5

 1,309  992  73

 6,074  4,573  178

 15,303  11,255  579

 8,468  6,104  292

 707  588  37

 433  277  39

 657  485  486

 93  58  8

 903  689  66

 4,704  3,416  216

 6,135  4,609  274

 16,854  12,916  636

 470  308  47

 443  303  40

 487  403  538

 131  90  13

 496  398  28

 25,876  15,220  783

 5,597  4,077  209

 3,633  2,912  145

 539  414  44

 401  218  22

 783  567  663

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  338,897       
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1

2

3

4

5

6

District

District

District

District

District

District

 51,051

 34,802

 36,459

 35,274

 48,131

 10,501

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 118

 1,853

 604

 4,480

 42,212

 639

 302

 843

 103

 745

 1,178

 2,764

 28,956

 316

 168

 572

 104

 889

 468

 6,331

 27,547

 328

 149

 643

 86

 1,704

 610

 8,190

 23,334

 509

 226

 615

 137

 1,228

 438

 4,099

 40,711

 432

 254

 832

 38

 555

 1,465

 1,885

 6,055

 190

 85

 228

 24,997  24,984  1,070

 17,269  16,772  761

 18,114  17,557  788

 16,742  17,733  799

 23,515  23,377  1,239

 4,922  5,321  258

 65  51  2

 965  841  47

 269  324  11

 2,224  2,154  102

 20,751  20,855  606

 293  326  20

 144  145  13

 286  288  269

 49  53  1

 383  341  21

 525  635  18

 1,378  1,341  45

 14,514  13,954  488

 139  156  21

 83  80  5

 198  212  162

 49  53  2

 484  377  28

 185  275  8

 3,085  3,141  105

 13,894  13,248  405

 162  150  16

 64  75  10

 191  238  214

 46  38  2

 869  788  47

 248  352  10

 3,997  4,041  152

 11,037  11,933  364

 250  244  15

 97  113  16

 198  224  193

 64  70  3

 642  544  42

 187  246  5

 1,999  1,992  108

 20,072  19,894  745

 191  217  24

 128  117  9

 232  297  303

 14  21  3

 277  262  16

 696  742  27

 928  924  33

 2,804  3,153  98

 86  98  6

 42  39  4

 75  82  71

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL  Total:  216,218       
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1

2

3

4

5

6

District

District

District

District

District

District

 45,661

 34,116

 44,625

 52,275

 44,008

 27,734

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 102

 3,696

 2,430

 8,907

 25,524

 1,432

 753

 2,817

 126

 1,294

 6,231

 6,623

 15,758

 781

 451

 2,852

 126

 1,329

 2,494

 20,465

 16,486

 748

 473

 2,504

 106

 3,399

 3,412

 22,987

 17,387

 1,205

 737

 3,042

 151

 1,992

 2,790

 8,637

 26,156

 800

 618

 2,864

 85

 981

 8,462

 7,504

 6,374

 717

 446

 3,165

 21,566  21,487  2,608

 16,150  15,458  2,508

 21,404  20,900  2,321

 24,690  24,621  2,964

 19,925  21,153  2,930

 13,073  12,127  2,534

 48  48  6

 1,824  1,686  186

 1,086  1,290  54

 4,601  4,059  247

 12,289  12,701  534

 680  682  70

 334  361  58

 704  660  1,453

 57  61  8

 626  597  71

 3,077  2,971  183

 3,423  2,996  204

 7,672  7,711  375

 388  348  45

 250  175  26

 657  599  1,596

 61  59  6

 618  655  56

 1,128  1,299  67

 10,614  9,450  401

 7,806  8,305  375

 343  370  35

 221  222  30

 613  540  1,351

 46  54  6

 1,673  1,593  133

 1,515  1,823  74

 11,684  10,701  602

 8,174  8,835  378

 543  600  62

 355  327  55

 700  688  1,654

 71  71  9

 967  933  92

 1,266  1,450  74

 4,397  3,993  247

 11,958  13,466  732

 361  361  78

 309  263  46

 596  616  1,652

 40  43  2

 511  437  33

 4,387  3,826  249

 3,884  3,456  164

 2,998  3,235  141

 332  356  29

 240  184  22

 681  590  1,894

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  248,419       


